

International Scientist Awards 2020

On

Engineering, Science and Medicine

17&18-October-2020 | Kolkata, India



Outstanding Scientist Award

Presented to

Dr. Rajesh Kumar Kesharwani

Associate Professor,
Department of Computer Application,
Nehru Gram Bharati (Deemed to be University),
Uttar Pradesh, India.

Congratulations Dear Dr. Rajesh Kumar Kesharwani,

Your Nominated Profile has won the **Outstanding Scientist Award** in "11th International Scientist Awards on Engineering, Science and Medicine" It's always a great feeling when you won the Scientist Award, Complete the Registration Process to proceed further